NXP USA Inc. - DSP56301PW100 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

Fax: 303-675-2150
Ordering Information
Consult a Freescale Semiconductor sales office or authorized distributor to determine product availability and place an order.
Part
Supply
Voltage
Package Type
Pin
Count
Core
Frequency
(MHz)
Solder Spheres Order Number
DSP56301 3.3 V Thin Quad Flat Pack (TQFP) 208 80 Lead-free DSP56301AG80
Lead-bearing DSP56301PW80
100 Lead-free DSP56301AG100
Lead-bearing DSP56301PW100
Molded Array Process-Ball Grid
Array (MAP-BGA)
252 80 Lead-free DSP56301VL80
Lead-bearing DSP56301VF80
100 Lead-free DSP56301VL100
Lead-bearing DSP56301VF100